Response_Date
1/6/20 11:03 PM
1/6/20 10:38 PM

1/6/20 10:35 PM

1/6/20 10:14 PM
1/6/20 10:02 PM
1/6/20 9:59 PM
1/6/20 9:51 PM
1/6/20 8:21 PM

1/6/20 8:12 PM

1/6/20 7:48 PM
1/6/20 7:40 PM
1/6/20 7:33 PM
1/6/20 7:21 PM
1/6/20 7:04 PM
1/6/20 6:31 PM
1/6/20 6:25 PM
1/6/20 6:01 PM
1/6/20 5:27 PM
1/6/20 5:05 PM
1/6/20 5:02 PM
1/6/20 4:57 PM

1/6/20 4:50 PM

1/6/20 4:50 PM
1/6/20 4:31 PM
1/6/20 4:22 PM
1/6/20 4:08 PM
1/6/20 3:56 PM
1/6/20 3:47 PM
1/6/20 3:45 PM
1/6/20 3:20 PM

Problem
Building Check
Area Check

Area Check

Unwanted Party
Area Check
Motorist Assist
Area Check
Informational

Area Check

Assist Fire/Medical
911 Hangup/Check
Verified Alarm
Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol
Harassment
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop
Traffic Complaint
Wildlife

REDDI
Disturbance

Motorist Assist

VIN

911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Enforcement
Leash Law Violation
911 Hangup/Check
Found Property
Follow Up

Burglary

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address
18425 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
720 GOLDEN RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16000 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

10th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
BRICKYARD CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

399 N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
19300 HWY 6 WB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
BRICKYARD CIR / HOG BACK DR, GOLDEN, CO,
80403

17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

lowa St/ N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
707 Illinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

IOWA ST /HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

106 N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

HWY 93/ HWY 58 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
4471 Salvia St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

3700-4049 Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

208 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

58 Wb Washington Off Ramp / Washington 58 Wb On
Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

814 17TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

21ST ST/ FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1300 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

660 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

266 Pinto St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1411 8th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

01062020-0011135
01062020-0011109

01062020-0011103

01062020-0011089
01062020-0011074
01062020-0011071
01062020-0011067
01062020-0010977

01062020-0010963

01062020-0010944
01062020-0010938
01062020-0010928
01062020-0010913
01062020-0010893
01062020-0010839
01062020-0010831
01062020-0010796
01062020-0010763
01062020-0010734
01062020-0010729
01062020-0010726

01062020-0010712

01062020-0010715
01062020-0010675
01062020-0010654
01062020-0010624
01062020-0010603
01062020-0010588
01062020-0010578
01062020-0010549

CAD Case Numbers

GN20-000056

GN20-000057

GN20-000055

GN20-000054



1/6/20 3:16 PM
1/6/20 3:12 PM
1/6/20 2:46 PM
1/6/20 2:44 PM
1/6/20 2:30 PM
1/6/20 2:26 PM
1/6/20 2:17 PM
1/6/20 2:08 PM
1/6/20 1:58 PM
1/6/20 1:53 PM
1/6/20 1:47 PM
1/6/20 1:42 PM

1/6/20 1:39 PM

1/6/20 1:38 PM
1/6/20 1:22 PM
1/6/20 1:14 PM
1/6/20 12:49 PM
1/6/20 12:43 PM
1/6/20 12:20 PM

1/6/20 12:13 PM

1/6/20 11:45 AM
1/6/20 11:41 AM
1/6/20 11:38 AM
1/6/20 11:22 AM
1/6/20 11:18 AM
1/6/20 10:38 AM
1/6/20 10:23 AM
1/6/20 10:13 AM

1/6/20 10:04 AM

1/6/20 9:52 AM
1/6/20 9:50 AM

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Leash Law Violation 121 County Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Criminal Trespass
Follow Up
Suspicious Incident
Citizen Assist
Area Check

Info Medical (Law)
Ordinance Violation
Extra Patrol
Welfare Check
Injured Animal
Citizen Assist

Follow Up

Area Check

Assist Other Agency
911 Hangup/Check
Burglary

Wildlife

Assist Other Agency

Citizen Assist

Civil Assist
Advised PD

911 Hangup/Check
Theft

Ordinance Violation
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Special Assignment
PD

Info Medical (Law)
Area Check

17491 W 16th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

12th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17222 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1309 5TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

465-499 WASHINGTON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1001 Ulysses St

822 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

225 White Ash Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

14600 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16780 MT VERNON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1485 Magpie Ct, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
909 13th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

MM 273 HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

HWY 93/ GOLDEN GATE CANYON RD, GOLDEN, CO,
80403

1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1275 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1010 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

4415 Mcintyre St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17307 Rimrock Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1300 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17533 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1205 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Range

17450 W 16TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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01062020-0010536
01062020-0010530
01062020-0010477
01062020-0010474
01062020-0010449
01062020-0010441
01062020-0010416
01062020-0010399
01062020-0010369
01062020-0010362
01062020-0010347
01062020-0010340

01062020-0010338

01062020-0010328
01062020-0010303
01062020-0010284
01062020-0010231
01062020-0010222
01062020-0010175

01062020-0010176

01062020-0010110
01062020-0010093
01062020-0010091
01062020-0010054
01062020-0010041
01062020-0009947
01062020-0009919
01062020-0009903

01062020-0009884

01062020-0009863
01062020-0009856

GN20-000053

GN20-000052

GN20-000051

GN20-000050
GN20-000049



1/6/20 9:48 AM
1/6/20 9:17 AM
1/6/20 9:15 AM
1/6/20 9:03 AM
1/6/20 9:00 AM
1/6/20 8:45 AM
1/6/20 8:32 AM
1/6/20 8:30 AM
1/6/20 8:21 AM
1/6/20 8:19 AM
1/6/20 8:16 AM
1/6/20 8:14 AM
1/6/20 7:26 AM
1/6/20 7:20 AM
1/6/20 7:01 AM
1/6/20 5:37 AM

1/6/20 5:29 AM
1/6/20 4:17 AM
1/6/20 3:02 AM

1/6/20 2:13 AM
1/6/20 1:35 AM
1/6/20 1:19 AM
1/6/20 1:09 AM

1/6/20 12:58 AM

1/6/20 12:56 AM
1/6/20 12:32 AM
1/6/20 12:11 AM

Info Medical (Law)
Area Check
Verified Alarm

Info Medical (Law)
Abandoned Vehicle
911 Hangup/Check
Abandoned Vehicle
Informational
Ordinance Violation
911 Hangup/Check
911 Hangup/Check
911 Hangup/Check
Area Check
Attempt To Locate
Extra Patrol

911 Hangup/Check

Informational
Disturbance
Informational

Unverified Alarm
Area Check
Unverified Alarm
Area Check

Harassment

Unverified Alarm
Area Check
Unverified Alarm

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

101 ROONEY RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

880 Brickyard Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
225 WHITE ASH DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

911 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1250 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1st St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1001 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
910-999 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

14600 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
600 GOLDEN RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

14600 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1470 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

14600 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1205 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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01062020-0009849
01062020-0009787
01062020-0009783
01062020-0009757
01062020-0009750
01062020-0009723
01062020-0009699
01062020-0009701
01062020-0009677
01062020-0009672
01062020-0009671
01062020-0009656
01062020-0009569
01062020-0009560
01062020-0009527
01062020-0009466

01062020-0009464
01062020-0009424
01062020-0009393

01062020-0009361
01062020-0009336
01062020-0009321
01062020-0009309

01062020-0009305

01062020-0009304
01062020-0009290
01062020-0009274

GN20-000048

GN20-000047



